L$F UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD
AUXILIARY

MEMBERSHIP DATA

MEMBER DATA
NEW ENR( AP- - | Q- - TOT)
DI SNR + DTHS
TOTAL ACTI VE MEMBERS
BO
10
AX
RETI RED
NEW RETI RED
TRANSFERRED OUT
TRAINING

NEW BQ 23 NEW BOQP
NEW | Q 10  NEWVE
NEW | T NEW CFVE
NEW MDV NEW Al R OPS
NEW APC NEW AX
NEW SC SPEC 21
MI SESSI ONS 68 M HOURS

PUBLIC AFFAIRS

ACTIVITY HRS

10A COLLATERAL DEV 21
10B SPEECHES/ TALKS 11
10C BROADCAST MEDI A 0
10D VEB MAI NT 50
10E AUGVENTATI ON 2
10F PRI NT MEDI A 10
10G PA TRAI NI NG 30
10H NEW MEDI A 20
10J COVREL 35
10K OTHER PA PRQJECTS 66
10L PUBS/ MEVBER COVM 4

Unit Summary Data

01-JAN-2012 TO 01-FEB-2012

OPERATIONS
# M SSI ONS HRS #
30--10--40 SAFETY 65 14
25 REGATTA
3,420 CHART
2,635 MEP 10
514 OG LOG STI CS 0
271 MARI NE SAFETY 106 24
652 CG OPS SUPPORT 297 60
8
ASSI STS 0
0 LI VES SAVED 0
0 PERSONS ASSTD 0
0 PROPERTY VALUE (000) $ 0
2 CREW 374
1 PWD 21
COXSwal N 232
201 & 35
Al R OBSERVERS 27
# Al RCREW 27
3 CO PI LOTS 7
3 FI RST PI LOTS 16
0 Al RCRAFT CMDR 20
12
1
3
6 OTHER MISSIONS
M SSI ON HRS #
8 CG ADM SUP MSNS 242 82
7 CG REC SUP NBNS 9
14 99 Mmssions 0

Wednesday February 01 2012 06:15 AM

014 FIRST SOUTHERN

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS
ACTIVITY
VESSEL EXAM NERS
MARI NE DEALER VI SI TORS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAM NERS
VSC' S G VEN
VSC S PASSED
VSC PASSED %
MD VISITS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES
ACTI VE

TOTAL SURFACE FACI LI TI ES 333

TOTAL Al R FACI LI TI ES 34
TOTAL RADI O FACI LI TI ES 250

SPECIALTY COURSES
ADM N
cowes
PATROLS
NAVI GATI ON
SAR
SEAVANSHI P
VEATHER

PUBLIC EDUCATION

COURSE
PE CLASS SESSI ONS

PE CLASS HOURS
TOTAL MULTI -L COURSES
INSTRUCTORS

| NSTRUCTORS (1 T)

630
255

24
12
50.0
123

I NACTI VE

128
12
87

261
943
638
304
345
645
521

# GVN

13

572

Key Code:

Underlined items: values are based on current information as of the date
the report is run. NOTE: If using Adobe, items appear italicized.
Bolded items: values represent the total from the Start Date to the End Date.
Additional Note: Data prior to Jan. 1, 2002 is unavailable.
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